CHM3
3-core straight-through joint
for all 3-core polymeric cables
Hybrid straight-through joints CHM3 are suitable for all 3-core polymeric-insulated
cables (PVC, PE, XLPE, EPR). They allow the connection of cables with different cross
sections and conductor materials even with different cable designs concerning
the semi-conductive layer (graphite-coated, removable or strippable) and screen
design (copper wire or tape screen). Suitable for compression connectors.

of the outer
conductive layer
mm
max.
Connector
Ø mm
max.
Connector
length mm
Nominal cross section
mm2
U0/U (Um) 6/10 (12) kV - 6.35/11 (12) kV
CPA-CHM3-12-010-025
CHM3 12kV
10-25 1200 9.9 16 90 10 - 25
CPA-CHM3-12-035-095 35-95 1200 12.6 25 135 35 - 95
CPA-CHM3-12-095-240 95-240 1200 17.3 32 145 95 - 240
CPA-CHM3-12-150-300 150-300 1200 19.9 40 200 150 - 300
U0/U (Um) 12/20 (24) kV - 12.7/22 (24) kV
CPA-CHM3-24-010-035
CHM3 24kV
10-35 1200 12.6 20 100 10 - 35
CPA-CHM3-24-050-150 50-150 1200 17.3 25 135 50 - 150
CPA-CHM3-24-070-240 70-240 1200 19.9 32 145 70 - 240
CPA-CHM3-24-150-300 150-300 1200 23.1 40 200 150 - 300
U0/U (Um) 18/30 (36) kV - 19/33 (36) kV
CPA-CHM3-36-035-070
CHM3 36kV
35-70 1200 19.9 20 110 35 - 70
CPA-CHM3-36-050-150 50-150 1200 23.1 25 135 50 - 150
CPA-CHM3-36-150-300 150-300 1200 27.3 38 200 150 - 300
electricalproducts.cellpack.com
Medium Voltage Straight-through joints for 3-core cables
AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR
Preformed Line Products (Australia) Pty Ltd | ABN 27 004 533 877